RS.9,20,000/-
RS. 92,000/-
Rs.10,000/-

17/12/2025
Time:

10.30 AM to
12.30 PM with

unlimited extension
of 5 minutes

LNKAL0HL-01220021562
BRANCH:

MUMBAI KALYAN 
BORROWER:

GAUTAM MAHAJAN
JAISWAL

CO-BORROWER(S):
SUSHILA GAUTAM

JAISWAL

23/09/2024
Rs. 8,30,170/- (RUPEES

EIGHT LAKH THIRTY 
THOUSAND ONE

HUNDRED SEVENTY
ONLY) as on 20-Sep-2024
ALONG WITH FURTHER

INTEREST AND CHARGES
THEREON UNTIL

REPAYMENT

PROPERTY BEARING : ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING HOUSE NO- 592 A, AREA ADM 
588 SQ. FT. LYING, WITHIN THE LOCAL LIMITS OF GROUP GRAMPANCHAYAT SAVELE, SITUATED AT VILLAGE -

[...]

WAMAN SHINDE

RS.6,15,000/-
RS. 61,500/-
Rs.10,000/-

17/12/2025
Time:

10.30 AM to
12.30 PM with

unlimited extension
of 5 minutes

LNKJTLAP-10230036779
BRANCH:
KARJAT

BORROWER:
KIRAN VASANT SHINDE

CO-BORROWER(S):
MRS SUVARNA KIRAN

SHINDE

21/08/2024
Rs. 3,58,392/- (RUPEES

THREE LAKH FIFTY EIGHT
THOUSAND THREE

HUNDRED NINETY TWO
ONLY) on 20-AUG-2024
ALONG WITH FURTHER

INTEREST AND CHARGES
THEREON UNTIL

REPAYMENT

PROPERTY BEARING : FLAT NO. 005 SHREE BALAJI RESIDENCY SHIKAR BUILDING, CHIPLE, PANVEL INDIA 
MAHARASHTRA  RAIGAD 410206. NORTH: ROAD, SOUTH : OPEN PLOT, EAST : OPEN PLOT, WEST :

[...]

1,37,500/-

Rs.10,000/-

17/12/2025
Time:

10.30 AM to
12.30 PM with

unlimited extension
of 5 minutes

LNKAL0HL-06180002579,
LNKAL0HL-06180002580

BRANCH:
MUMBAI KALYAN

BORROWER:
RAFIQ USMAN SHAIKH

CO-BORROWER(S):
REHNA RAFIQUE SHAIKH

06/12/2021
Rs. 16,18,027/- (RUPEES

SIXTEEN LAKH EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND TWENTY

SEVEN ONLY) on 29-NOV-
2021 ALONG WITH

FURTHER INTEREST AND
CHARGES THEREON
UNTIL REPAYMENT

PROPERTY BEARING : FLAT NO. 104, FIRST FLOOR, B WING BUILDING NO.2, “ISHKRUPA CO- OPERATIVE 
HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.” NEAR PAMMYS HOTEL, DALVI PADA BUS STOP, KOSBAD DAHANU PALGHAR – 401602.